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SL.NO Employee Name Designation 

No 

of 

Days 

 

Leaves 
Absent  

Weekly 

Off 

Holidays 

(PH) 
Total Present Days 

001 Dr. Kirankumar Mutnali Principal /Professor 30 0 0 5 1 24 

002 Dr Sudheendra Honwad Professor 30 0 0 5 1 24 

003 Dr. Balasaheb Desai Professor 30 1 0 5 1 23 

004 Dr. Umayya Sayyad Professor 30 0 4 5 1 20 

005 Dr. Sachin Ganeshwadi Professor 30 0 22 5 1 2 

006 Dr. Sujata Bharmoji Professor 30 0 0 5 1 24 

007 Dr. Ravi Madiwalar Professor 30 1 0 5 1 23 

008 Dr. Nitin Patil Professor 30 0 6 5 1 18 

009 Dr.Shridhar Lakkundi Professor 30 1 0 5 1 2 

010 Dr.Vinayak C Shinde Professor 30 0 0 5 1 1 

011 Dr Reena  Associate Professor 30 0 0 5 1 24 

012 Dr. Raviraj S Kurbet Associate Professor 30 3 0 5 1 21 

013 Dr Santosh Shivannavar Associate Professor 30 2 0 5 1 22 

014 Dr. Tejaswiwni Kulkarni  Associate Professor 30 0 21 5 1 3 

015 Dr. Priya Nerli Associate Professor 30 1 1 5 1 22 
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016 

Dr. Basavaraj 

Bannannavar Associate Professor 
30 2 4 5 1 18 

017 Dr.Kusuma Avaradi Associate Professor 30 1 0 5 1 23 

018 Dr.Ashwini kumbar Associate Professor 30 1 0 5 1 23 

019 Dr.Suraj Kumbar Associate Professor 30 0 0 5 1 24 

020 Dr.Rekha P V Associate Professor 30 0 1 5 1 23 

021 Dr Jeevankumar Gadage Asst Professor 30 0 6 5 1 18 

022 Dr. Namrata A Nevase Asst Professor 30 0 24 5 1 0 

023 Dr. Bhakti B Bhoje Asst Professor 30 0 7 5 1 17 

024 Mr. Sudarshan Bhat Asst Professor 30 0 0 5 1 24 

025 Dr. Satish P Karjagi Asst Professor 30 1 0 5 1 23 

026 Dr. Komal P Rutunavar Asst Professor 30 0 8 5 1 16 

027 Dr. Komal Jadhav Asst Professor 30 1 0 5 1 23 

028 Dr. Rani Patil Asst Professor 30 0 2 5 1 22 

029 Dr.Arati A Niramale Asst Professor 30 1 7 5 1 16 

030 Dr. Vijay Hugar Asst Professor 30 2 0 5 1 22 

031 Dr.Shweta Mathapati Asst Professor 30 0 6 5 1 18 

032 Dr.Neha Kuwalekar Asst Professor 30 0 15 5 1 9 

033 Dr.Harishankar P V  Asst Professor 30 0 0 5 1 24 

034 Dr.Sreeshma V Asst Professor 30 3 0 5 1 21 

035 Dr.Soumya patli Asst Professor 30 0 19 5 1 5 

036 Dr.kanchana Sharagar Asst Professor 30 1 0 5 1 23 

037 Dr.Nivedita Bagewadi Asst Professor 30 0 0 5 1 24 



038 Dr.Rohit Patil Asst Professor 30 1 0 5 1 22 

039 Dr.Vishwanath Meti Asst Professor 30 1 6 5 1 12 

040 Dr.Jurru Niharika Asst Professor 30 0 3 5 1 1 

                  

                  

                  

01 Mr. Sagar M Latkar Librarian 30 0 24 5 1 0 

02 

Miss. Harshada S 

Chougale Assistant Librarian 
30 2 3 5 1 19 

03 Mr. Ramesh v patil Librarian 30 0 0 5 1 21 

04 Dr.Mayuri Pharale Yoga Instroctor 30 2 0 5 1 22 

05 Dr.Akshata Katageri Instructor 30 1 2 5 1 21 

06 Mr. K.B.Bastawad Office 30 1 0 5 1 23 

07 Mr. Raghavendra Badiger Office 30 0 0 5 1 24 

08 Mrs Laxmi Konakeri Office 30 1 1 5 1 22 

09 Mr.Mallikarjun Goti Office 30 1 0 5 1 23 

10 Mrs. Shridevi Lingoji  Laboratory Technician 30 2 0 5 1 22 

11 Mr. Gurunath Phadi  Civil Enginner  30 1 0 5 1 23 

12 

Mr. Ashok Sadashiv 

Malagar 
Lifter 30 0 0 5 1 24 

13 Mr. Ninad Nagarale Laboratory Technician 30 0 1 5 1 23 

14 Mr. S M Madiwal Museum Keeper DG 30 0 0 5 1 24 

15 Mr. Sadashiv Humangol Multipurpose worker 30 0 0 5 1 24 

16 Mr. Ravi Vijay Sollapure Multipurpose worker 30 0 1 5 1 23 



17 Mr. Vinod Kamble  Peon 30 1 2 5 1 21 

18 Mr. Ganesh Kaggude Peon 30 0 0 5 1 24 

19 Mr Sourabh Madiwal Peon 30 1 0 5 1 23 

20 Mrs Mahadevi Akkole Peon 30 1 2 5 1 21 

21 Mrs Mahanand Gasti Peon 30 0 4 5 1 20 

22 Mr Jyotigouda Patil  Peon 30 3 0 5 1 21 

23 Mrs Rekha Madyapgol Peon 30 0 0 5 1 24 

24 Mr. Mahadev Hanji Gardener 30 0 5 5 1 19 

25 Mr. Rahul Ptil Peon 30 0 2 5 1 16 
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Monthly Attendance  Report for the period :01/11/2025 to 30/11/2025(Hospital Staff ) 

 

Sl.No 

Employee Name Designation 
No of 

Days 

 

Leaves 
Absent  

Weekly 

Off 

Holidays 

(PH) 

Total 

Present 

Days 

1.  Dr. Kirankumar Mutnali Medical Superintendent 30 0 0 5 2 23 

2.  Dr. Bahubali Mahajan Deputy Medical Superintendent 30 3 0 5 2 20 

3.  Dr. Kusuma Avaradi Consultant KC 30 3 0 4 2 21 

4.  Dr. Kanchana Sharagar Consultant KC 30 3 0 4 2 21 

5.  Dr. Rohit Patil Consultant KC 30 3 0 4 2 21 

6.  Dr.Shridhar Lakkundi Consultant Panchakarma 30 1 0 5 1 2 

7.  Dr.Suraj Kumbar Consultant Panchakarma 30 2 0 4 2 21 

8.  Dr. Soumya patli Consultant Panchakarma 30 2 24 1 2 1 

9.  Dr.Niharika Consultant Panchakarma 30 0 3 5 1 1 

10.  Dr. Harishankar P V Consultant Shalyatantra 30 3 0 3 2 22 

11.  Dr. Ashwini Kumbar Consultant Shalakya Tantra 30 1 0 4 2 23 

12.  Dr. Shreeshma V Consultant Shalakya Tantra 30 4 0 4 2 20 

13.  Dr. Vishwanth Meti Consultant Shalakya Tantra 30 1 6 5 1 12 

14.  Dr.Vinayak Shinde Consultant Prasuti Tantra & Stri Roga 30 0 0 5 1 1 

15.  Dr Shweta Mathpati Consultant Prasuti Tantra & Stri Roga 30 5 0 4 2 19 

16.  Dr. Neha Kuwalekar Consultant Kaumarabhritya 30 3 0 4 2 21 

17.  Dr Santosh Shivannavar Consultant Swasthavritta 30 1 0 4 2 23 

18.  Dr. Jeevankumar A Gadage Consultant Swasthavritta 30 0 0 4 2 24 

19.  Dr. Vijay Hugar Consultant Swasthavritta 30 0 0 4 2 24 

20.  Dr. Sudheendra Honawad Consultant Agadtantra 30 0 0 4 2 24 

21.  Dr. Nitin Patil Consultant Agadtantra 30 0 0 4 2 24 
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22.  Dr Komal Jadhav Consultant Agadtantra 30 0 0 4 2 24 

23.  Dr.Abhishek Raikar Emergency Medical Officer  30 0 0 3 0 27 

24.  Dr.Anna Francis Emergency Medical Officer  30 5 0 0 2 23 

25.  Dr.Praveen Joshi Resident Medical Officer 30 8 0 2 0 20 

26.  Dr.Ashwini Karikatti (Patil) Resident Medical Officer 30 2 0 4 0 24 

27.  Dr.Ashwini Arun Patil Resident Medical Officer 30 2 0 3 0 25 

28.  Dr.Kiran Mallanavar Resident Medical Officer 30 0 30 0 0 0 

29.  Dr.Zaheerajamat Nadaf Resident Medical Officer 30 0 0 5 1 24 

30.  Dr.Ankita Kotabagi Resident Medical Officer 30 4 0 5 0 21 

31.  Dr.Suprita Walke Resident Medical Officer 30 5 0 3 1 21 

32.  Dr.Poornima Kooge Resident Medical Officer 30 8 0 2 2 18 

33.  Dr.Pallavi Kulgude Resident Medical Officer 30 1 0 4 1 24 

34.  Dr. Kavita Godi Resident Medical Officer 30 5 0 4 0 21 

35.  Chandrakant Kumbar Matron  30 0 0 5 1 24 

36.  Rajkumar G Shinge Assistant Matron 30 14 2 2 1 11 

37.  Jyoti Mokashi Assistant Matron 30 0 0 3 1 26 

38.  Ashirvada Markappa D Staff Nurse 30 0 0 2 4 24 

39.  Bharamanna M. Hadimani Staff Nurse 30 2 0 3 0 25 

40.  Priyanka Patil Gokar (Patil) Staff Nurse 30 0 9 4 2 15 

41.  Nikil C Patil Staff Nurse 30 0 0 4 0 26 

42.  Mahadevi Pujari Staff Nurse 30 0 30 0 0 0 

43.  Shivanand Gurusiddanavar Staff Nurse 30 1 0 4 3 22 

44.  Abhaykumar Samaje Staff Nurse 30 1 0 3 3 23 

45.  Vanita Naik Staff Nurse 30 0 0 4 2 24 

46.  Nagaveni K Shindhe Staff Nurse 30 1 0 4 3 22 

47.  Mallesh Bhatti Staff Nurse 30 9 5 2 3 11 

48.  Jyoti Mathapati Staff Nurse 30 0 0 2 2 26 

49.  Pundlik Hurali Staff Nurse 30 0 0 1 1 28 

50.  Basavva Miraje Staff Nurse 30 0 0 4 2 24 

51.  Arati Kumbar Staff Nurse 30 0 0 3 2 25 



52.  Swati Kamble Staff Nurse 30 2 0 4 2 22 

53.  Spoorti Gasti Staff Nurse 30 1 0 4 3 22 

54.  Vanishree Desai Staff Nurse 30 0 0 5 1 24 

55.  Kiran Akiwat  Pharmacist 30 0 0 5 2 23 

56.  Mahantesh Gudnavar Pharmacist 30 1 0 5 2 22 

57.  Akshay Gajare Pharmacist 30 0 0 5 1 24 

58.  Kishan More Pharmacist 30 0 0 1 0 29 

59.  Chandrshekar Doddamani Dresser 30 1 0 3 0 26 

60.  Pramod Entettinavar Dresser 30 0 0 0 0 30 

61.  Ameet Kotiwale Store Keeper  30 1 0 5 2 22 

62.  Laxmi Khot Office Staff 30 0 0 5 2 23 

63.  Ranjita Sangote Office Staff 30 8 0 3 2 17 

64.  Sachin Pawar Office Staff 30 2 0 5 1 22 

65.  Anuradha Katageri Office Staff 30 0 30 0 0 0 

66.  Sagar Hosur Office Staff 30 3 0 5 0 22 

67.  Ajeetkumar Mane Dark Room Attender 30 0 1 5 2 22 

68.  Dr.Aravind Minache Obstetrician & Gynecologist 30 0 0 2 0 28 

69.  Dr.Dhiraj Pol Aneaesthesiologist 30 6 0 2 0 22 

70.  Dr.Shankar Torase Paediatrician 30 0 0 0 0 30 

71.  Jyoti Sidram Managave X Ray Technician 30 7 0 4 2 17 

72.  Dr.Uddavva Bani Physiotherapist 30 0 12 3 2 13 

73.  Dr.Sindhu Patil Senior Resident / Clinical Registar 30 3 0 6 0 21 

74.  Ashwini Chougule Panchakarma Nurse 30 2 0 5 0 23 

75.  Shivaraj Magadum Panchakarma Assistant 30 3 1 4 2 20 

76.  Bharmappa Hurali Panchakarma Assistant 30 2 6 4 2 16 

77.  Sudeep Hunachali Panchakarma Assistant 30 0 30 0 0 0 

78.  Raju Akkole Panchakarma Assistant 30 0 1 5 1 23 

79.  Dipali Patil Panchakarma Assistant 30 2 0 3 1 24 

80.  Savitri R Mirje(Patil) Panchakarma Assistant 30 0 1 5 2 22 

81.  Bharati Hoval Panchakarma Assistant 30 0 0 4 0 26 



82.  Suresh Dundappa Gudami Operation Theatre Nurse 30 1 0 5 2 22 

83.  Kirana Shinge OT Technician 30 1 0 5 2 22 

84.  Gayatri V Malage Mid Wife 30 0 0 4 4 22 

85.  Shreenath Konakeri Laboratory Technician 30 0 0 3 2 25 

86.  Aniket M Kurane Laboratory Technician 30 0 0 5 0 25 

87.  Bhimappa Hucchannavar Peon 30 3 0 4 2 21 

88.  Jyotigouda Patil Peon 30 2 0 4 2 22 

89.  Mahadevi Akkole Worker 30 2 0 4 2 22 

90.  Mahananda Ghasti Worker 30 2 0 4 2 22 

91.  Mahamad Taral Driver 30 1 0 5 2 22 

92.  Akshay Sutar Electrician 30 7 0 3 1 19 

 


